Celeron EPIC Computer with
GUI and Dual Ethernet
SBC4685
99999 Ready to run Celeron/Pentium III
computer
99999 Color flat-panel support
99999 Four serial ports
99999 Dual 10/100BASE-T Ethernet

input
� 4-pin removable terminal strip for CAN bus
Ordering Information:
Single Board Computer:
SBC4685 Celeron CPU, 400MHz,
128MB RAM, 1M Flash
SBC4685-1 Celeron CPU, 400MHz,
128MB RAM, 1M Flash,
Dual 10/100BASE-T
Ethernet
SBC4685-650 Celeron CPU, 650MHz,
128MB RAM, 1M Flash,
SBC4685-650-1 Celeron CPU, 650MHz,
128MB RAM, 1M Flash,
Dual 10/100BASE-T
Ethernet
SBC4685-700 Pentium III CPU, 700MHz,
128MB RAM, 1M Flash
SBC4685-700-1 Pentium III CPU, 700MHz,
128MB RAM, 1M Flash,
Dual 10/100BASE-T
Ethernet
DK4685 No charge development kit,
available with first order
only
SDK-Linux Linux kit (requires Ethernet
and SBC4685OPT50)
4685OPT1 256MB of RAM
4685OPT22 CAN Bus interface
4685OPT25 MS-DOS in flash
4685OPT40 TFT/CRT VGA interface